20
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

T-Bar ceilings. The off-white, fully recessed
housing harmonizes with ceiling designs
How to Order
SERIES
SERIES/BATTERY TYPE/
CAPACITY
# OF HEADS HEAD STYLE LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
Blank=  Factory
white
B= Black enclosure
TSC18= 6V-18W Ni-Cd*
TSC25= 6V-25W Ni-Cd*
TSM18= 6V-18W Lead-Calcium
TSM27= 6V-27W Lead-Calcium
TSM36= 6V-36W Lead-Calcium
TSM54= 6V-54W Lead-Calcium
TSM81= 6V-81W Lead-Calcium
TSM110= 6V-110W Lead-Calcium
12TSM36= 12V-36W Lead-Calcium
12TSM54= 12V-54W Lead-Calcium
12TSM110=  12V-110W
Lead-Calcium
12TSC36= 12V-36W Ni-Cd*
12TSC50= 12V-50W Ni-Cd*
24TSC100= 24V-100W Ni-Cd*
24TSM110=  24V-110W
Lead-Calcium
*  Not available with sealed beams
-0= No head
-1= One head
-2= Two heads
-3= Three heads
Blank=  EF18
(PAR 36 plastic)
9= EF9 mini plastic
10=  EF10 Mini
plastic MR16
150=  EF150 MR16
lamp heads
Blank=  6V-9W or 12V-9W
Inc. wedge base
LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED*
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED*
LL= 24V-4W, MR16 LED*
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED*
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED*
H_= Halogen bi-pin**
U_= Inc. sealed-beam**
X_= Halogen sealed-beam**
Z_= Inc. wedge
M_= Halogen MR16*
-AD=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)*
-ADNA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)*
-V= Voltmeter**
-A= Ammeter **
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-NEX=  Nexus® wired
(consult your sales
representative)
-NEXRF=  Nexus® wireless
(consult your sales
representative)
NOTE:  For a complete list of
available lamp types, please
refer to the lamp data on